Product Data Sheet: Mounting Bracket for Installation on Rafters ~ DE”” -

DASH D48 AS600.750 STTZN (105 240)

Figure without obligation

Type
Part No.
Material

Adjustment range

Roof inclination

Diameter & of supporting tube

Diameter @ of cable bushing in supporting tube
Fixing screw

Weight

Customs tariff number (Comb. Nomenclature EU)
GTIN

PU

DASH D48 AS600.750 STTZN
105 240
St/tZn
600-750 mm
20-50°
48 mm
25 mm
© 8x 120 mm
7,23 kg
73089098
4013364135116

1 pc(s)

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology,

dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar



